Datenblatt

Uberwurfmutter
- G-Gewinde
Ausstattung
Mehrkant

Modell 1121-654

Artikel 115 531

Eigenschaften

Gewinde zylindrisch
RohrauBendurchmesser
Z-MaB

Lange

Schlisselweite

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

9cd4ae3eb2a8d2236e79ed47908a88053eac9cf0
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42,4
15 mm
18 mm
52 mm
83,59
62,16 cm®
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